Elected Official Expense Report .
. @ ROCKY VIEW COUNTY
Crystal Kissel

April - June 2024
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $0.00
Training S0.00
Travel & Subsistence $1,664.86

Total $1,664.86

Community Engagement Total $0.00

General Expenses Total $0.00

Training Total $0.00
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Mileage
04-09-24
04-23-24
05-14-24
05-28-24
06-11-24
06-25-24

04-16-24
05-21-24
06-18-24

04-17-24

06-19-24

06-26-24

04-15-24
04-24-24

04-03-24
04-03-24
04-25-24
05-01-24
05-02-24
05-03-24
05-07-24
05-13-24
05-15-24
05-21-24
05-27-24
06-10-24
06-13-24
06-27-24
06-28-24

Meals
05-03-24

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting
Governance Committee Meeting
Governance Committee Meeting

Public Presentations Committee Meeting
Recreational Governance Committee Meeting
Council Workshop

CAO Recruitment Interviews
CAO Recruitment Interviews

Executive Compass Flight Institute Grand Opening
Pre-Briefing - Bragg Creek Secondary Discussion
SLSRPS Board Meeting

Dinner with Mayor Gondek - Haskayne Park and Airdrie
Cochrane Library - Celebration

Apllication PRBD20241168 Discussion

SLS Board - Meeting with Mayor Genung

Tour of County Hall - City of Chestermere

CAO Workshop

Dinner - Rick MacDonald CAO

Meeting of the SLSRPS Board

Tsuut'ina Nation Meeting - Littlelight Boardroom
Prairie Gateway Elected Steering Committee Meeting
IMC - City of Calgary

SLSRPS Board Meeting

Lunch - Milestones - CMRB Board Meeting

$68.60
$68.60
$68.60
$68.60
$68.60
$68.60

$68.60
$68.60

$68.60
$68.60

$68.60

$68.60

$68.60
$68.60

$35.00
$68.60
$12.60
$61.60
$12.60
$68.60

$8.40
$68.60
$68.60
$58.80
$12.60
$49.00
$68.60
$56.00
$12.60

$42.26

Travel & Subsistence Total $1,664.86
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