Elected Official Expense Report Crystal Kissel April - June 2024 * Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401	for assistance.	ROCKY VIEW COU	JNTY
Community Engagement		\$0.00	
General Expenses		\$0.00	
Training		\$0.00	
Travel & Subsistence		\$1,664.86	
	Total	\$1,664.86	
Community Engagement	Communi	ty Engagement Total	\$0.00
General Expenses			
	General Expenses Total		\$0.00
Training			
		Training Total	\$0.00

Travel & Subsistence

Mileage

lileage		
04-09-24	Council Meeting	\$68.60
04-23-24	Council Meeting	\$68.60
05-14-24	Council Meeting	\$68.60
05-28-24	Council Meeting	\$68.60
06-11-24	Council Meeting	\$68.60
06-25-24	Council Meeting	\$68.60
04-16-24	Governance Committee Meeting	\$68.60
05-21-24	Governance Committee Meeting	\$68.60
06-18-24	Governance Committee Meeting	
		\$68.60
04-17-24	Public Presentations Committee Meeting	\$68.60
06-19-24	Recreational Governance Committee Meeting	\$68.60
06-26-24	Council Workshop	\$68.60
04-15-24	CAO Recruitment Interviews	\$68.60
04-24-24	CAO Recruitment Interviews	\$68.60
04-03-24	Executive Compass Flight Institute Grand Opening	\$35.00
04-03-24	Pre-Briefing - Bragg Creek Secondary Discussion	\$68.60
04-25-24	SLSRPS Board Meeting	\$12.60
05-01-24	Dinner with Mayor Gondek - Haskayne Park and Airdrie	\$61.60
05-02-24	Cochrane Library - Celebration	\$12.60
05-03-24	Apllication PRBD20241168 Discussion	\$68.60
05-07-24	SLS Board - Meeting with Mayor Genung	\$8.40
05-13-24	Tour of County Hall - City of Chestermere	\$68.60
05-15-24	CAO Workshop	\$68.60
05-21-24	Dinner - Rick MacDonald CAO	\$58.80
05-27-24	Meeting of the SLSRPS Board	\$12.60
06-10-24	Tsuut'ina Nation Meeting - Littlelight Boardroom	\$49.00
06-13-24	Prairie Gateway Elected Steering Committee Meeting	\$68.60
06-27-24	IMC - City of Calgary	\$56.00
06-28-24	SLSRPS Board Meeting	\$12.60

Meals

05-03-24 Lunch - Milestones - CMRB Board Meeting

\$42.26

Travel & Subsistence Total \$1,664.86